
April 2017 
Walk-in Advising Hours 

Subject to change based on availability 
 

Monday April 3: 1:30-3:30 Gali 
Tuesday April 4: 10-12 and 1:30-3:30 Mark 
Thursday April 6: 10-12 and 1:30-3:30 Gali 
  
Tuesday April 11: 10-12 and 1:30-3:30 Mark 
Wednesday April 12: 10-12 and 1:30-3:30 Mark 
  
Tuesday April 18: 10-12 and 1:30-3:30 Mark 
Wednesday April 19: 1:30-3:30 Mark 
Thursday April 20: 10-12 and 1:30-3:30 Gali 
  
Monday April 24: 10-12 and 1:30-3:30 Gali 
Tuesday April 25: 10-12 and 1:30-3:30 Mark 
Wednesday April 26: 10-12 and 1:30-3:30 Mark 
Thursday April 27: 1:30-3:30 Gali 

 
 


